Frame Removal Authorization Form

I hereby agree to allow Oakridge Auction Gallery to remove the backing or frame of my listed item(s). I understand that Oakridge Auction Gallery holds no liability or responsibility for what happens to the listed item(s). Any damage or problems that arise from this instruction will be my sole responsibility and will not involve Oakridge Auction Gallery in any way. I agree to pay the frame removal fee that Oakridge Auction Gallery has provided below before Oakridge Auction Gallery removes the frame/backing from my listed item(s).

	Oakridge Auction Gallery requires a
Signature	\$ payment to unframe the listed
	items. Please include your billing
	information below.
Date	🗌 Visa 🗌 Master Card 🗌 Wire Transfer
	Name on Card:
	Card Number:
	Exp: CVV:
LOT NUMBER(S):	

Office Use Only	
Oakridge Employee:	
Date:	Bidder #
Invoice #	Auction:

^{*}The Charge to unframe your item is determined by our Head Gallery Attendant who has experience successfully removing frames from items. The charge is based on difficulty and time spent carefully removing your item(s) from backing or the frame. If you have any additional questions, please email auction@oarkidgeauctiongallery.com. *